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B CB
human ATGCCCACCCCCGACGCCACCACGCCACAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGGGCCGTGTCTGAGCTGGACGCCAAGCAGGCAGAGGCCATCATGGTAAGAGGGCAGGGCGCCCCGGGGCCCAGCCTCACAGGCTCTCCG
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGGCCCCGGGGCCCAGCCTCACAGGCTCTCCG
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset ATGCCTACCCCTGACGCCACCGCACCACAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGG- - - - - - GTCGAGCTG- - - GCCAAGCAGGCAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago ATGCCCACCCCCAACGCCGCCACACCCCAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGAAGGGCCGTCTCTGAGCTGGACGCCAAGCAGGCCGAGGCCATCATGGTAAGAGGGCACGAGGAC- - - AGACTCAGCCTCGCTGCTCCTCCC
rat ATGCCCACCCCCAGCGCCCCCTCGCCACAGCCCAAGGGCTTCAGAAGGGCCGTCTCAGAGCAGGATGCCAAGCAGGCCGAGGCTGTCACGGTGAGGAGG- - - AGCTCCCTGGGATCCACCCTCTCAGGCTCTTCC
mouse ATGCCCACCCCCAGCGCCTCCTCGCCACAGCCCAAGGGCTTCAGAAGAGCCGTCTCAGAGCAGGATACCAAGCAGGCCGAGGCTGTCACGGTGAGGATG- - - AGCTCCCTGGGAACCACCCTCTCATGTTCTCCC
dog ATGCCCACTCCCAACACCGCCTCGCCGCAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGGGCTGTCTCGGAGCTGGACGCCAAGCAGGCCGAAGCCATCATGGTAAGGGGGCTGGAGGCCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCTCT- - -
rfbat ATGCCCACTCCCAACGCCGCCACGCCGCAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGGGCAGTCTCGGAGCTGGACGCCAAGCAGGCTGAGGCCATCATGGTAAGAGGACAGGAGGTCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGTCCTCC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGCCCACCCCCAACGCGTCCGCTCCTTCGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGGGCAGTGTCCGAGCTGGACTCCAAGCAGGCGGAGGCCATCATGGTAAGGGGGGAGGAGGCACCA- - - - - - - - - - - - CCCGGCTCCCCC
chicken ATGCCAACCCCCAACATCTCCACCTCTGCAGCCAAAGGCTTCCGCAGGGCGGTGTCAGAGCTGGACTCCAAGCAAGCTGAGGCCATCATGGTAAGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus ATGCCGACCCCAAACATCTCTGGATCTGCAGGGAAGAGCTTTCGGAGGGCTGTGTCTGAACTGGACCCTAAACAGGCTGAAGCCATTCTGGTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon ATGCCCCTGTCCAGCAGCTCCACGTCCTCCACGAAGAGCATCCGCCGAGCGCCGTCCGAGCTG- - - - - - - - - AGGTCGGACTCCATCACGGTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu ATGCCCCAGTCCAGCGGCTCCACGTCCTCCACAAAGAGCATCCGCAGAGCTCCGTCCGAGCTG- - - - - - - - - AGATCGGACTCAGTCACGGTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human TGGCCTGGAACTGCAGCCCCAGCTGCATCCTACACCCCCACCCCAAGGTCCCCGCGGTTCATTGGGCGCAGGCAGAGCCTCATCGAGGACGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCGGCGGTGGCAGCAGCGGCCGCTGCA
chimp TGGCCTGGAACTGCAGCCCCAGCTGCATCCTACACCCCCAGCCCAAGGTCCCCGCGGTTCATTGGGCGCAGGCAGAGCCTCATCGAGGACGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCGGCGGTGGCAGCAGCGGCCGCTGCA
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCCCGAGGTTCACTGGGCGGCAGCAGAGCCTCATCGAGGACGCCCGAAAAGAGCGGGAGGCAGCGGTGGCGGCAGAGGCTGCCGCA
galago TGGCCTGGGTCTGCAGCCTGGGCTGAGTCCACACCGCCCACCTCAAGGTCCCCGCGGTTCATCGGGCGGCGGCAGAGTCTCATCGAGGATGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCAGCCGTGGCT- - - GCGGCAGCAGCG
rat CAG- - - AAGTTTGGGGCTCTGGCTGTATTC- - - GCGTCCTGCTGGAAGTCCCCAAGGTTCATCGGACGGCGACAGAGTCTCATCGAGGATGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCGGCGGCAGCTGCAGCAGCAGCAGCG
mouse CAG- - - GAGCCTGGGGCTCTGGCTGTATTCACAGTGTCCTGCTGGAGGTCCCCAAGGTTCATTGGACGGCGGCAGAGTCTCATCGAGGATGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCAGCAGCAGCTGCAGCAGCGGCTGCG
dog CGACCTAGGGCTGCAGAC- - - GCTCTGTCC- - - - - - - - - ACCCGGAGGTCCCCGCGCTTCATCGGGCGGCGCCAGAGCCTCATTGAGGACGCACGCAAGGAGCGAGAGAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - GAGGCCGCGGCT
rfbat CAGCCTGGGGCTGCGGCCCTGGCTCTGTCC- - - - - - - - - ACCCTGAGGTCCCCACGCTTCATTGGGCGGAGGCAGAGTCTCATCGAGGATGCACGCAAGGAGCGGGAGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - GAGGCCATGGCC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CGCCGTGGGCTGGAAGCCCTTGCTATCTCC- - - - - - - - - ACCCCCAAATCCCCAAGGTTCATCGGCAGGCGGCAGAGCCTCATCGAGGATGCCCGCAAGGAGAGGGAAGCCGCCGTGGCTGCAGCAGTGGCAGAG
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCCACGGTTCATTGGTAGACGCCAAAGCCTCATTGAAGATGCCAGGAAGGAACGAGAG- - - - - - - - - GCTGCAGCTGCAGCCACC
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCCCCGGTTCCTGGGCCGGAGGCAAAGTCTGATAGAAGATGCTCGCAAGGAGCGGGAA- - - - - - - - - GTGGCGGCAGCAGCTGCT
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCAAAGATTCCTCGGTCGCCGCCAAAGCTTGATCGAGGACGCGCGCAAAGAAAGGGAG- - - - - - - - - GCGGCGGCCGCGGCGGCG
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCAGCGATTCCTTGGCCGCCGTCAAAGCTTGATCGAGGACGCGCGCAAAGAGAGGGAA- - - - - - - - - GCGGCGGCCGCAGCGGCG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCAGAAGTTTGTTGGGAGGCGGCAGAGTTTGATCGAGGATGCGCGTAAGGAGCGCGAG- - - - - - - - - GCGGCGGCCGCGGCGGCG.
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C
human GTCCCCTCGGAGCCCGGGGACCCCCTGGAGGCTGTGGCCTTTGAGGAGAAGGAGGGGAAGGCCGTGCTAAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCCGAGGGCCACCAAGCCCTCGGCGCTGTCCCGAGCTGTGAAGGTGTTTGAG
chimp GTCCCCTCGGAGCCCGGGGACCCCCTGGAGGCCGTGGCCTTTGAGGAGAAGGAGGGGAAGGCCGTGCTAAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCCGAGGGCCACCAAGCCCTCCGCGCTGTCCCGAGCTGTGAAGGTGTTTGAG
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GCCTCCTCGCAGGCTGGGGACCCCCTGGAGGCCGTGGCCTTTGAGGAGAAGGAGGGGAAGGCGGTGCTGAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCCGAGGGCCACCAAGCCCTCTGCGCTGTCCCAAGCTGTGAAGGTGTTCGAG
galago GCCTCCTCAGAGCCCGGGGACCCCCTGGAGGCCGTGGTGTTCGAGGAGAAGGCGGGGAAGGCGGTGCTGAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCTGGGAGGCACCAAGCCCTCCACGCTGTCCCAAGCTGTGAAGGTGTTTGAG
rat GCCTCCTCGGAACCTGGGAACCCACTGGAGGCTGTGGTATTTGAGGAGAGGGATGGGAATGCTGTTCTCAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCTGAGGGGTACAAAACCCTCCTCCTTGTCTCGGGCTGTAAAAGTATTTGAG
mouse GCCTCCGCGGAACCTGGGAACCCATTGGAGGCTGTGGTATTCGAGGAGAGGGATGGAAATGCTGTTCTCAACCTGCTCTTCTCCTTGAGGGGTACAAAACCCTCCTCACTGTCTCGGGCTTTGAAAGTGTTTGAG
dog GCCTCCTCGGAGCCCGGAGACCTCCTGGAGGCCGCGGTGTCCAAGGAGAAGGACGGGAAGGCCATGCTGAACATGCTCTTCACCCTGCGGGGCGCCAAGACCTCTTCGCTGTCCCGAGCCGTGAAGGCATTTGAG
rfbat GCCTCCTTGGAGCCTGGGGAGCCCCTGGGGGCCGGGGCGTGCGAGGAGAGGGACGGAAAAGCCCTGCTGACCCTGCTCTTCACGCTGCGGGGCACCAAGTCCTCTTCCCTGTCCCGTGCCCTGAAGGTGTTTGAG
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GCC- - - - - - - - - GCTGGAGACCCCCTAGACGCCATCGTCTTTGAGGAGAAGGATGGGAAGGCCCTGCTCAACCTCTTCTTCACCCTCAAGGCAACCAAGTCCACCTCTCTGTCCCGGGCCCTGAAAGTGTTTGAG
chicken GAT- - - - - - - - - GCTGCAGAGTCCACAGAGACAATTGTTTTTGAGGAGAAGGATGGGAGAGCCATGCTGAACCTGTTCTTCATGCTCAAGGGTGCCAAGACCTCTCCACTCTCACGAGCGCTTAAGGTGTTTGAG
xenopus GAG- - - - - - - - - GTCGCAGAATGTGCCGAATCAATGGTGTTTGAGGAAAAGGACGGCAAAGCCATCATCAGTCTGCTCTTCTCCCTCAAGGGCAGCAAACCTTCCTCTTTATCCCGCACGCTTAAAGTGTTTGAG
tetraodon GAG- - - - - - - - - GCGGCGGAGGCCAGTGAGCAGATCGTGTTCGAGGAGGACGACGGAAAAGCTCTTCTCAACATTTTCTTCACTTTGAGGAACTCTAAAACCCCCGCGCTGTCCCGCACTCTCAAAGTCTTCGAG
fugu GAG- - - - - - - - - GCGGCGGAGGCCAGTGAGCAGATCGTGTTTGAGGAGGACGACGGGAGAGACGTTCTCAACATTTTCTTCACTTTGAGGAACACCAAAACACCCGCGTTGTCCCGCACTCTCAAAGTCTTCGAG
zebrafish GAG- - - - - - - - - GCTGCAGGACTGAGCGAGCAGATCGTGTTTGAGGAGAGCGATGGAAAAGCATTGATCAGCCTCTTCTTCACTCTCAGGTGCTCTAAAAGCCCTGCGCTGTCCCGCACCTTGAAGGTTTTCGAG.
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B
human ACGTTTGAAGCCAAAATCCACCATCTAGAGACCCGGCCCGCCCAGAGGCCGCGAGCTGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTCGTGCGCCTCGAGGTGCGCCGAGGGGACCTGGCCGCCCTGCTCAGTGGTGTGCGC
chimp ACGTTTGAAGCCAAAATCCACCATCTAGAGACCCGGCCCGCCCAGAGGCCGCGAGCTGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTCGTGCGCCTCGAGGTGCGCCTAGGGGACCTGGCCGCCCTGCTCAGTGGTGTGCGC
baboon ACGTTTGAAGCCAAAATCCACCACCTAGAGACCCGGCCCACCCAGAGGCTGCGAGCCGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTTGTGCGCCTCGAGGTGCCCCGAGGGGACCTGGCCGCCCTGCTCAGTGGTGTGCGC
marmoset ACATTTGAAGCCAAAATCCACCACCTAGAGAGCCGGCCAGCCCAGAGGCCAAGAGTGGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTCGTGCGGGTGGAAGTGCCCAGAGGGGACTTGGCCGCCCTGCTCAGTGGCGTGCGC
galago ACCTTTGAAGCCAAAATCCACCACCTGGAGACACGGCCGGCACGGACCCCC- - - - - - GGTGGCCCCCGCCTGGAGTACCTGGTGCGCTGTGAGCTGCCCCGAGGTGACCTGGCCAACCTGCTCAGGGCCGTGCAC
rat ACATTTGAAGCCAAAATTCACCACTTAGAGACCCGGCCTGCCCAGAGGCCACTGGCAGGAAGCCCCCACCTGGAGTATTTTGTGCGCTTCGAGGTGCCCAGTGGAGACCTGGCTGCCCTCCTCAGCTCTGTGCGT
mouse ACATTTGAAGCCAAAATCCACCACTTAGAGACCCGGCCTGCCCAGAGGCCACTGGCAGGAAGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTTGTGCGCTTCGAGGTGCCCAGTGGCGACCTGGCTGCCCTCCTCAGTTCTGTGCGT
dog ACGTTTGAAGCCCAAATCCACCATCTGGAGACCCGGCCCGCCCAGAGGCCACGGGCAGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTTGTGCGCTGTGAGGTGCCCAGTGCTGACCTGCCCGCCCTGCTCAGCTCCGTGCGC
rfbat ACCTTCGAAGCCCAAATCCACCACCTGGAGACCCGGCCCACCCAGAGGCCGCGGGCTGGAGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTTGTGCGCTGCGAGGTGCCCAGTGCCGACCTGCCCTCCCTGCTCAGCTCCGTGCGC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CCCGGGGGAGCCAGCAGCGGCCCCTGGGGCTCTGGGCCGTCCCAGACCCCCAGAGCCCTCGTGCCCCTCCTCCACAGAGCTACTTCC- - - GCCGAGCCCAGAGCTTGTGTGGCCGCCGTCCCCGACTCCCTGCGC
chicken ACATTTGAAGCTAAAATCCACCACTTGGAGACAAGACTCAGCCGAAAGCCCCGTGAAGGGACTGCTGAACTGGAGTATTTTGTGCGCTGTGAGGTGCACAGCTCTGACCTCAATACTTTCATTAGCTCCATCAAG
xenopus ACATTTGAAGCCAAAATCCAGCACCTGGAGACAAGACCCGGGAGAAGGTCTGTGGGGACAGCCGGGGAGCTGGAATACTTTGTGCGCTGCGAGGTGCATCATTCCGACCTGAGCACCCTAATGAGCTCTGTCAGG
tetraodon ACTTTTGAAGCAAAGATTCATCATCTGGAGACGCGACCATGTCGGAAGCTCAAGGACAACCAGGAGGGCCTGGAATACTTTGTCCGCTGCGAGGTGCACCTGTCAGACGTCAGCACCCTCATCGGCTCCCTAAAG
fugu ACATTTGAAGCAAAAATTCATCATCTGGAGACGCGTCCATGCCCGAAGCTGAAGGACAGCCTGGAGGGCCTGGAGTACTTCGTCCGCTGCGAGTTGCACCTGTCAGACGTCAGCACCCTCATCGGCTCCCTCAAG
zebrafish ACATTTGAGGCCAAAATCCACCATCTTGAAACCAGACCCAGCCGAAAACCAAAGGATGGCTTGGAGGACCTAGAATATTATGTTCAGTGTGAAGTGCACCTGTCGGATGTTAGCACGCTGGTCAGCTCTTTGAAG.
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CB CB
human CAGGTGTCAGAGGACGTGCGCAGCCCCGCGGGGCCCAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGTGTCAGAGCTGGACAAGTGTCATCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTCGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCGGGCTTC
chimp CAGGTGTCAGAGGACGTGCGCAGCCCCGCGGGGCCCAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGTGTCAGAGCTGGACAAGTGTCATCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTCGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCGGGCTTC
baboon CAGGTGTCAGAGGACGTGCGCAGCCCCGCGGAGCCCAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGTGTCAGAGCTGGACAAATGTCATCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCGGGCTTC
marmoset CAGGTGTCAGAGGATGTGCGCAGCCCCGTGGAGCACAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGGAAAGTGTCAGACCTGGACAAGTGTCATCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTCGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCGGGCTCC
galago CGAGTGTCAGGAGACGTGCGCAGCCCCAAGGATGACAAAGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGCGTCGGAGCTGGACAAGTGTCACCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGATCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCTGGCTTC
rat CGGGTGTCTGACGACGTGCGCAGTGCTAGAGAGGACAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGTGTCGGAATTGGACAAGTGTCACCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGATCTGGACCTGGACCACCCGGGCTTC
mouse CGGGTGTCTGACGATGTGCGCAGTGCCAGAGAGGACAAGGTTCCCTGGTTCCCAAGGAAAGTGTCAGAGTTGGATAAGTGTCACCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGACCTGGACCTGGACCATCCGGGCTTC
dog CGGGTGGCGGAGGATGTGCGTGGTGCCGGGGAGAACAAGGTCCTCTGGTTCCCAAGGAAAGTTTCTGAGCTGGACAAGTGCCACCATCTAGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGATCACCCGGGCTTC
rfbat CGGGTGGCAGAGGACGTGCGTGGTGCCGGGGAAAACAAGGTC- - - TGGTTCCCAAGGAAAGTTTCCGAGCTGGACAAGTGTCACCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGATCACCCGGGCTTC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TGGCTG- - - GCGCAGCTGGTCCGTGACGTCAGCCACCAAGAGCTTTGTGGGGGAGGAGGAGGCTGCGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGC- - -
chicken AGGGTAGCAGAAGATGTGAGGACCACTAAGGAAGACAAATTTCACTGGTTTCCCAGAAAAATATGTGAACTGGACAAGTGTCACCATTTGGTCACAAAGTTTGACCCTGACTTAGACTTGGATCACCCGGGCTAC
xenopus AGAGTGTGTGAGGATGTGAGGAGCACTCGGGAGGACAAAGTTCACTGGTTTCCAACTAAAATCGCTGACTTGGACAAATGTCACCACTTAGTCACAAAATTCGATCCGGACCTGGATTTAGAGCACCCGGGCTTT
tetraodon CGGAACGCGGAGGATGTGAAAACCACCAAGGAAGTCAAATTTCACTGGTTCCCAAAGAAAATAGCTGATTTGGACAAATGTCATCATCTGGTCACAAAATTTGATCCAGATCTGGATCAGGACCATCCTGGCTAC
fugu AGGAACGCGGAGGACGTAAAAACCACCAAAGAAGTCAAATTTCACTGGTTCCCAAAGAAAATAGCTGATTTAGACAAATGTCATCATCTGGTCACAAAATTTGATCCAGATCTGGATCAGGACCATCCTGGCTAC
zebrafish AGAAGTGCAGAGGATGTCAAAACCACAAAGGAGGTCAAATTTCATTGGTTTCCCAGAAAAATAGCTGAGCTTGATAAATGCCATCATCTTGTCACCAAATATGATCCGGATCTGGATCAGGATCACCCAGGATTT.
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human TCGGACCAGGTGTACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCTGAGATCGCCTTCCAGTACAGGCACGGCGACCCGATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACCGCCGAGGAGATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAGGTCTACACCACGCTG
chimp TCGGACCAGGTGTACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCTGAGATCGCCTTCCAGTACAGGCATGGCGACCCGATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACCGCCGAGGAGATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAGGTCTACACCACGCTG
baboon TCGGACCAGGTGTACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCTGAGATCGCCTTCCAGTACAGGCACGGCGACCCGATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACCGCGGAGGAGATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAGGTCTACACCACGCTG
marmoset TCCGACCAGGTGTACCGTCAGCGCAGGAAGCAGATTGCCGAGATCGCCTTCCAGTACAGGCATGGCGACCCGATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACCGCTGAAGAGATTGCCACC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago TCAGACCAGGTGTATCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCAGATCGCTGACATAGCCTTCCAGTACCGGCATGGCAACCCAATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACTGCAGAGGAGATTGCCACGTGGAGGGAGATCTACACCAGGCTG
rat TCTGACCAGGTGTATCGCCAGCGTCGGAAGCTGATTGCAGAGATTGCCTTCCAGTACAAGCACGGTGAACCAATTCCCCATGTGGAATACACAGCGGAAGAGATTGCTACCTGGAAGGAGGTATATGTCACGCTG
mouse TCTGACCAGGCGTATCGCCAGCGCCGGAAGCTGATTGCAGAGATTGCCTTCCAATACAAGCAGGGTGAGCCAATTCCCCACGTGGAATACACAAAGGAGGAAATTGCTACCTGGAAGGAGGTATACGCCACGCTG
dog TCGGACCAGGTGTACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCAGAGATCGCATTCCAATACAAGCATGGTGACCCCATTCCCCGAGTGGAGTACACGGCCGAGGAGATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAGGTCTACACCACCCTG
rfbat TCGGACCAGGTGTACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCCGAAATAGCCTTCCAGTACAAACACGGAGACCCTATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACAGCCGAGGAAATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAAGTGTACACCACTCTC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GAGGGCCGAGTG- - - - - - - - - - - - AGCAGGAGGAGACCTGGTACGGCGGCCCGGCCCGGCCTCGGTGATGCGACTGGGCGTCAGGAACTGACCGCCGGG- - - - - - GCCTTC- - - - - - - - - - - - TACCTCCCGCCC
chicken TCTGACCAGGTATATCGCCAGAGGAGGAAATCAATAGCAGAAATCGCTTTTCACTATAAGCATGGGGACCCAATCCCTCGTGTGGAGTACACAGCAGAGGAGACTGCTACCTGGAAGGAGGTGTACAGCACTCTG
xenopus TCAGACCAAGAATATCGAAAGAGGAGGAAGATGATAGCAGACATAGCATTCAACTACAGACATGGTGACCCCATCCCGCGAGTGGAATACCTGCCTGAAGAGATTGCAACATGGAAGGAGGTGTATTCTACCCTC
tetraodon ACGGACGCGGCTTACAGGCAGAGGAGGAAAATGATCGGAGACGTCGCCTTCAGATACAGACACGGGGAGTCGATTCCCAGAGTGGAGTACACGGAAGAGGAGATCGGCACATGGCGGGAGGTCTACCTGACTCTG
fugu ACGGACGCGGCTTACAGGCAGAGGAGGAAAATGATCGGAGACATCGCCTTCAGATACAGAAACGGGGAGCCGATTCCCAGAGTGGAGTACACAGAAGAGGAGATCGGAACATGGCGGGAAGTCTACTTGACTCTG
zebrafish ACTGACCCTGTTTACAGAAAACGACGGAAGATGATCGGAGACATTGCCTTCAAATACAGACATGGAGAACCAATTCCTAGAGTGGACTATACAGAGGAAGAAATCGGAACATGGCGGGAGGTCTACTCCACCCTC.
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CB
human AAGGGCCTCTACGCCACGCACGCCTGCGGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCCTTTGCTTTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGCTACCGGGAAGACAATATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGACGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGCACGGGC
chimp AAGGGCCTCTACGCCACGCACGCCTGCGGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCCTTTGCTTTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGCTACCGGGAAGACAATATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGACGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGCACGGGC
baboon AAGGGCCTCTACGCCACGCACGCCTGCGGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCCTTTGCTCTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGCTACCGGGAAGACAGCATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGATGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGCACGGGC
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGAACGGGC
galago AAGGGCCTCTACGCCACACATGCCTGCCGTGAGTACCTCGAGGCCTTCCAGCTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGCTACCGGGAGGACAGCATCCCCCAGCTCGAGGACGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGGACGGGC
rat AAGGGCCTCTATGCTACCCATGCCTGCCGGGAGCACCTGGAGGGTTTCCAGCTTCTGGAACGGTACTGTGGCTACCGAGAGGACAGCATCCCACAGCTGGAGGACGTGTCCCGCTTCTTGAAGGAGCGGACTGGC
mouse AAGGGCCTCTATGCTACCCATGCCTGCCGGGAACACCTGGAGGCTTTCCAGCTTCTGGAACGGTACTGTGGCTACCGAGAGGACAGCATTCCACAGCTGGAGGATGTGTCTCACTTCTTGAAGGAACGGACTGGC
dog AAAAGCCTGTATGTGACCCATGCCTGCCGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCCTTCCAGCTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGGTACCGTGAGGACAGCATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGACGTGTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGGACAGGC
rfbat AGGGGCCTCTACGCCACCCACGCCTGCCGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCTTTCGAGCTGCTGGAGCGTTCCTGTGGTTATCAGGCAGACAACATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGACGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGCACGGGC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CGGGGCTGCCCCGTCTCTACCTCCCGGCCGGGAACCCTCCAGGCTGCCCGGCCTCCCGTTCTCTTCCGCTGCTCGTTCCAGGCCCGCAGTTGCCCTCCGGGCGCCTTCTCGGCCCTCCTCAGG- - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken AAGAGCCTGTATCCAACCCATGCCTGCAAGGAGTACCTAGAAGCTTTTAATCTACTGGAGAAATTTTGCGGCTACAATGAGAACAACATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGAGGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAAGAGAGGACTGGC
xenopus AGGAGCCTGTACCCAACCCACGCTTGTAAGGAACACCTGGAGGCCTTCCAGCTGCTGGAGGCACATTGTGGTTACAGTGAGGACAATATCCCACAGCTTCAGGATGTATCCAGCTTCCTAAAAGAAAAGAGTGGG
tetraodon AGGGACTTGTACGCCACCCACGCCTGTAGCGAACACCTGGAAGCGTTCCGGCTGCTGGAGAAGCATTGTGGCTACAGCCCGGACAATATTCCACAGCTGGAGGACGTGTCCTGCTTCCTGAAAGAGCGTACAGGG
fugu AGGGACTTGTACGCTACCCACGCCTGCAGCGAACACCTTGAGGCCTTCCGGCTGCTGGAAAAGCATTGTGGGTACAGTCCGGACAATATTCCACAGCTGGAGGATGTGTCATGCTTCTTGAAAGAGCATACAGGG
zebrafish CGAGATCTGTACACGACCCACGCCTGCAGTGAACATTTAGAGGCTTTCCGGTTACTGGAGAAACATTGCGGCTACAGCCCAGATAACATCCCTCAGCTGGAGGATGTGTCCTGCTTCTTAAAAGAACGCACAGGA.
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CB
human TTCCAGCTGCGGCCTGTGGCCGGCCTGCTGTCCGCCCGGGACTTCCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGCGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTATATCCGCCACGCGTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGC
chimp TTCCAGCTGCGGCCTGTGGCCGGCCTGCTGTCCGCCCGGGACTTCCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGCGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTATATCCGCCACGCGTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGC
baboon TTCCAGCTGCGGCCTGTGGCTGGCCTGCTGTCCGCCCGGGACTTCCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGCGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTACATCCGGCACGCGTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGC
marmoset TTCCAGCTGCGGCCTGTGGCCGGCCTGCTGTCTGCGCGGGACTTCCTGGCAAGCCTGGCCTTTCGCGTGTTCCAGTGCACGCAGTACATCCGCCACGCGTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCAGAGCCGGACTGCTGC
galago TTCCAGCTGCGGCCAGTGGCCGGCCTTCTGTCTGCCCGTGACTTTCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGTGTGTTCCAGTGTACCCAGTACATCCGCCACGCATCCTCACCCATGCACTCCCCCGAGCCGGACTGCTGC
rat TTCCAGCTGCGACCCGTGGCCGGTCTACTGTCCGCCCGTGATTTTCTGGCCAGTCTGGCCTTCCGCGTGTTTCAATGCACCCAGTATATCCGCCATGCCTCCTCACCTATGCATTCACCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGC
mouse TTCCAGCTGCGACCCGTGGCCGGTCTACTGTCTGCCCGTGATTTTCTGGCCAGTCTGGCCTTCCGTGTGTTTCAGTGCACACAGTACATCCGTCATGCCTCCTCACCTATGCACTCACCCGAGCCAGACTGCTGC
dog TTCCAGCTGCGGCCCGTGGCCGGTCTGCTGTCCGCAAGGGACTTCCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGAGTGTTCCAGTGCACGCAGTACATCCGGCACGCGTCCTCACCCATGCACTCCCCCGAGCCGGACTGCTGT
rfbat TTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCTTCCGAGTGTTCCAGTGTACCCAGTACATCCGCCATGCCTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCAGAGCCGGACTGCTGC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCCCCTGG
monodelphis - - - - - - CTGTGGGGCGAGGCTGGGACGCCGCCTCCTGCGGGAAGCCCGCCC- - - TTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCGGGGTCTTCGCCGGCCCCACTCACGGGGTGGACCCTC- - -
chicken TTCCAGCTCCGGCCTGTGGCCGGCCTGTTGTCTGCACGTGACTTCCTCGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGTGTGTTCCAGTGCACACAGTATATCCGCCACGCATCTTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGT
xenopus TTCACGTTGCGACCTGTAGCCGGACTTCTATCTGCCCGGGATTTCCTTGCTAGTTTGGCGTTCCGGGTTTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTACATCCGACATGCATCCTCCCCAATGCATTCCCCGGAGCCGGATTGCTGC
tetraodon TTCACACTCCGCCCAGTGGCAGGTCTCCTCTCAGCCAGAGACTTTCTGGCCAGTTTGGCCTTCCGGGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTACATCCGGCACGCGTCCTCCCCCATGCACTCCCCAGAGCCCGACTGTGTC
fugu TTCATACTCCGTCCAGTAGCAGGTCTACTCTCAGCCAGAGATTTCCTGGCCAGTTTGGCATTCCGAGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTACATCCGACACGCGTCCTCCCCCATGCACTCCCCAGAGCCCGACTGCGTC
zebrafish TTTCAGTTGAGGCCAGTGGCAGGTTTGCTCTCAGCACGCGATTTTTTGGCCAGCCTGGCTTTTCGTGTGTTCCAGTGCACACAGTACATACGGCACGCTTCCTCCCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAACCGGATTGCGTC.
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CB CB
human CACGAGCTGCTGGGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCCGACCGCACCTTCGCGCAGTTCTCGCAGGACATTGGCCTGGCGTCCCTGGGGGCCTCGGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTG
chimp CACGAGCTGCTGGGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGCACCTTCGCGCAGTTCTCGCAGGACATTGGCCTGGCATCCCTGGGGGCCTCGGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTG
baboon CACGAGCTGCTGGGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCCGACCGCACCTTCGCGCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATCGGCCTGGCATCCCTGGGGGCTTCGGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACCGTG
marmoset CATGAGCTGCTGGGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGAACCTTCGCGCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATCGGCCTGGCATCCCTTGGAGCCTCAGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTG
galago CATGAGCTGCTGGGGCATGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGTACCTTTGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATTGGCCTCGCATCATTGGGGGCCTCAGATGAGGAAATCGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACAGTG
rat CATGAGCTGTTGGGACATGTACCCATGTTGGCTGACCGCACATTTGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATTGGACTTGCATCTCTGGGGGCCTCAGATGAAGAAATTGAAAAACTCTCCACGGTGTACTGGTTCACTGTG
mouse CACGAGCTGCTGGGACACGTACCCATGTTGGCTGACCGCACATTTGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATTGGACTTGCATCTCTGGGGGCTTCAGATGAAGAAATTGAAAAACTCTCCACGGTGTACTGGTTCACTGTG
dog CATGAGCTGCTGGGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGGACCTTCGCTCAGTTTTCCCAGGACATTGGGCTCGCGTCCTTGGGGGCTTCTGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACAGTG
rfbat CATGAGCTGCTGGGACACGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGCACCTTCGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATCGGCCTGGCATCCTTAGGAGCCTCGGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTG
armadillo CCTGGGCCACCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGCTCCCGCAGGACATCGGCCTGGCGTCCCTGGGGGCTTCGGATGAGGAAATCGAGAAGCTTTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTG
monodelphis CGCCAGCTCCTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGCAGGTCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCCTTTGGTCTCTCCGAGAGCACAATGACGAAGGCCGAACCCTGTCCTCCTTCAAA- - -
chicken CATGAGCTACTGGGGCATGTCCCAATGCTGGCTGACAAGACGTTTGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATTGGGCTTGCATCTCTGGGAGCAACTGATGAAGAAATTGAGAAACTGGCAACACTTTACTGGTTTACAGTG
xenopus CATGAGTTACTTGGACACGTGCCTATCCTGGCAGATAGAACCTTTGCACAGTTTTCTCAGGATATTGGCTTGGCATCTTTGGGGGCCACAGATGAAGAAATAGAGAAGTTGGCAACGCTTTACTGGTTCACGGTA
tetraodon CACGAGCTGCTGGGTCACGTCCCCATGCTGGCCAACAGCACCTTTGCTCAGTTTTCACAGAGCCTCGGACTCGCATCACTCGGTGCCTCCGATGAAGACATTGAAAAACTGTCCACCCTGTACTGGTTTACTGTG
fugu CACGAGCTGCTGGGTCACGTCCCCATGCTGGCCGACAGCACCTTTGCCCAGTTTTCCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTGTACTGGTTCACCGTG
zebrafish CATGAACTCCTCGGTCATGTACCGATATTGTCTGATCGAACATTTGCACAGTTTTCTCAGAGTATTGGTCTGGCATCCCTTGGAGCTTCTGATGAAGATATTGAGAAGCTATCGACAATGTACTGGTTCACTGTG.
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CB
human GAGTTCGGGCTGTGTAAGCAGAACGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTATGGTGCCGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTGCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCTGAGATTCGGGCCTTCGACCCTGAGGCTGCGGCCGTG
chimp GAGTTCGGGCTGTGTAAGCAGAATGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTATGGTGCCGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTGCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCCGAGATTCGGGCCTTCGACCCTGAAGCTGCAGCCGTG
baboon GAGTTTGGGCTGTGCAAACAGAACGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTATGGCGCCGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTATGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTGCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCCGAGATTCGAGCCTTCGACCCTGAAGCAGCGGCCGTG
marmoset GAGTTTGGGCTGTGTAAGCAGAACGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTACGGCGCTGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTATGGGGAGCTCTTGCACTCCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCAGAGATCCGGGCCTTCGACCCCGAAGCTGCGGCCGTG
galago GAGTTTGGGCTGTGCAAGCAGAATGGGCAGGTGAAGGCCTACGGTGCTGGGTTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTGCCTGTCTGAGGAACCCGAGATCCGGGCCTTTGACCCCGAGGCTGCAGCCGTG
rat GAATTCGGGCTATGTAAACAGAATGGGGAGCTGAAGGCTTATGGTGCAGGGCTGCTGTCTTCCTACGGAGAGCTCCTGCACTCCCTGTCAGAGGAGCCTGAGGTCCGAGCCTTTGACCCAGACACAGCAGCTGTG
mouse GAGTTTGGGCTGTGTAAACAGAATGGGGAGCTGAAGGCTTACGGTGCAGGGCTGCTGTCTTCCTATGGAGAGCTCCTGCACTCCCTGTCAGAGGAGCCCGAGGTCCGGGCCTTTGACCCAGACACAGCAGCCGTG
dog GAGTTCGGGCTGTGCAAGCAGAATGGTGAGGTGAAGGCCTATGGCGCTGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTCCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCCGAGATCCGGGCCTTCGACCCAGACGCTGCGGCCGTG
rfbat GAGTTTGGGCTATGCAAGCAGGACGGAGCACTGAAGGCCTATGGCGCTGGGCTGTTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTCCCTTTCTGAGGAGCCCGAGATCCGAGCCTTCGACCCCGACGCTGTGGCCGTG
armadillo GAGTTCGGGCTGTGCAAACAGAACGGCGAGCTCAAGGCCTACGGCGCGGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTGCTGCACGCGCTGTCGTCGGAGCCGGAGGTCCGGCCGTTCGACCCCGACGTGGCGGCCGTG
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - CGCCGCCCAGGGGACGGAGAGCCGGGCCTAGAGACGGCAGGGCCGGCTTCCCCCAGCTGGGTGACCCTGAACTCGCATTCAGAGTCGCATGGCGGCCCTTCCTGCTCTCCTGCCTTGGCGTCCGTT
chicken GAGTTTGGACTCTGCAGACAGAATGGGATAGTCAAAGCCTATGGGGCAGGGCTCCTGTCTTCCTATGGGGAGCTCATACACTCCTTGTCAGATGAACCAGAGGTACGAGACTTTGATCCTGATGCTGCTGCCGTT
xenopus GAGTTCGGTCTGTGCAAGCAGGAGGGGGAAATAAAAGCCTACGGCGCTGGCCTGCTCTCATCATTTGGGGAATTGCTGCACGCATTGTCAGATGAGCCAGAGGTACGTCCCTTCAACCCGGATGATGCAGCCGTG
tetraodon GAGTACGGCCTGTGTAAACAGAACGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTACGGAGCAGGGTTGCTCTCCTCCTATGGAGAGCTTGTGCACTCGCTCTCGGATGAACCCGAGGTGCGAGAGTTTGACCCGGACGCTGCGGCCGTG
fugu GAGTACGGCCTGTGTAAACAGAACGGCGAGGTGAAGGCTTACGGTGCAGGGTTACTCTCCTCTTACGGAGAGCTGGTGCACTCGCTCTCTGATGAACCCGAGGTGCGAGAGTTTGACCCCGATGCCGCGGCCGTG
zebrafish GAGTTTGGACTGTGTAAACAGGGAGGGGTGATTAAAGCGTATGGAGCAGGACTGCTGTCATCCTATGGAGAGCTGGTGCATTCTCTTTCAGATGAGCCAGAGAGACGAGAATTTGACCCAGATATTGTTGCTGTT.
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CB
human CAGCCCTACCAAGACCAGACGTACCAGTCAGTCTACTTCGTGTCTGAGAGCTTCAGTGACGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTATGCCTCACGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACGCTG
chimp CAGCCCTACCAAGACCAGACGTACCAGTCAGTCTACTTCGTGTCTGAGAGCTTCAGTGACGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTATGCCTCACGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACGCTG
baboon CAGCCCTACCAAGACCAGACGTACCAGTCAGTCTACTTTGTGTCTGAGAGCTTCAGCGATGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTATGCCTCACGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCATACACCCTG
marmoset CAGCCCTACCAAGACCAGACATACCAGTCTGTGTACTTCGTGTCGGAGAGCTTCAGCGACGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTACGCCTCACGCATCCAGCGCCCTTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACACGG
galago CAGCCCTACCAAGACCAGGCCTACCAGTCAGTCTACTTCGTGTCCGAGAGTTTCAGTGATGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTATGCCTCGAGGATTCAGCGCCCTTTCTCTGTAAAGTTCGACCCCTACACACTG
rat CAGCCCTACCAAGATCAAACCTACCAGCCTGTGTACTTTGTGTCCGAGAGCTTCAATGACGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAACTATGCCTCTCGTATCCAGCGCCCATTCTCTGTGAAGTTTGACCCGTACACACTG
mouse CAGCCCTACCAAGATCAAACCTACCAGCCGGTGTACTTCGTGTCAGAGAGCTTCAGTGATGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAACTATGCCTCTCGTATCCAGCGCCCATTCTCTGTGAAGTTTGACCCGTACACCCTG
dog CAGCCTTACCAGGACCAGACCTACCAGTCGGTCTACTTTGTGTCTGAAAGCTTCAGCGATGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAACTACGCTTCCCGCATCCAACGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCATATACGCTG
rfbat CAGCCCTACCAGGACCAGACGTACCAGTCTGTGTACTTCGTGTCTGAGAGTTTCAGCGATGCCAAAGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTACGCCTCCCGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCTGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACGCTA
armadillo CAGCCGTACCAGGACCAGACCTACCAGCCCGTGTACTTCGTGTCCGACAGCTTCAGCGAGGCCAAAGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTACGCCGCGCGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACGCTG
monodelphis CTGAGACAGAAGGGGAGGGGTGGCCGGCTGGCTCAGTGGATAGAGAGCTGCGTAGAGGGAGTGGAGGCCGAG- - - AGGGAGCCCGTCATCCGGCTGCACTCGCGCACCTCCGTCACGTTCGACCTGGAC- - - CTG
chicken CAGCCCTACCAGGACCAGAACTACCAGCCTGTGTATTTTGTGTCTGAGAGCTTCAGTGATGCCAAAAACAAGCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CAGCCATACCAGGACCAAAATTACCAATCTGTATATTTTATATCGGAGAGTTTCCCTGATGCCAAAGAAAAGCTAAGGGTTTACGCTTCCCATATAAAGCGTCCGTTTGCGGTCCGTTTTGATCCGTACACTGAC
tetraodon CAGCCATACCAGGACCAAACCTACCAGCCGGTCTACTTCATCTCCGAGAGCTTTGCAGATGCCAAAGAGAAGTTCAGGAGGTATGTGGCTGGTATCAAACGTCCCTTCTCGGTTCGGTTTGATCCGTACACCACC
fugu CAGCCGTATCAGGACCAAACGTACCAGCCGGTCTACTTCATCTCCGAGAGCTTTGCAGATGCTAAAGAGAAGTTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CAGCCATACCAAGACCAGACTTACCAACCTGTCTATTTTGTGTCAGAAAGCTTTGTGGACGCTACTGAGAAACTAAGAACATATGTGACCCGCATCAAGCGACCGTTTTCTGTGCGGTTCGATCCGTACACGGAC.
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C
human GCCATCGACGTGCTGGACAGCCCCCAGGCCGTGCGGCGCTCCCTGGAGGGTGTCCAGGATGAGCTGGACACCCTTGCCCATGCGCTGAGTGCCATTGGC
chimp GCCATCGACGTGCTGGACAGCCCCCAGGCCGTGCGGCGCTCCCTGGAGGGTGTCCAGGATGAGCTGGACACCCTTGCCCATGCGCTGAGTGCCATTGGC
baboon GCCATCGATGTGCTGGACAGCCCCCAGGCTGTGCGGCGCTCCCTGGAGGGTGTCCAGGATGAGCTGGACACCCTGGCCCATGCGCTGAGTGCCATTGGC
marmoset GCCGTCGATGTGCTGGACAGTCCCCAGGCCGTGCGGCGCTCCCTGGAGGGTGTCCAGGACCAGCTGGACACCCTGGCCCACGCACTGAGTGCCATTGGC
galago GCTGTGGATGTACTGGACAGCCCCCAGGCCATCCTACACTCCCTGAAGGGCATCCAGGATGAGCTGCACACCCTCACCCATGCACTCAGTGCCATCAGC
rat GCCATTGACGTACTGGACAGCCCTCACACCATCCAGCGCTCCTTGGAGGGGGTCCAGGATGAGCTGCACACCCTGGCCCACGCACTGAGTGCCATTAGC
mouse GCCATTGATGTACTGGACAGTCCTCACACCATCCGGCGCTCCTTAGAGGGGGTCCAGGATGAGCTGCACACCCTGACCCAAGCACTGAGTGCCATTAGC
dog GCCATCGACGTGCTGGACAGTCCCCACGCCATCCGGCGCTCGCTGGAGGGGGTCCAGGACGAGCTGCACACCCTCGCCCATGCGCTCAGCGCCATCGGC
rfbat AGCATCGACGTGCTGGACAGTCCCCGCGCCCTCCGTCGCTCCCTGGAGGGCGTCCAGGACGAGCTGCATACCCTCACCCACGCTCTGAGTGCCATCGGC
armadillo GCCGTGGAGACGCTGGACAGCCCCCGGGCCGTCCGCCGCTCGCTGGAGGCGCTGCAGGACGAGCTGCAGGGCCTGGCGCATGCGCTGAGCGCCCTCGGC
monodelphis GCCAAGGGCGTCCTACCCCCCCTCCTGGCCCTCCGGGGCTCCCGTGACGGGCAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus AGCATTGAAGTTCTGAACTCAGCGGGACGGATTCAGAGTTCTCTGGACGGGCTAAGAGATGAGCTACAGACCCTTTCAAATGCACTCAGTACACTGTCG
tetraodon AGCATCGAGGTGCTGGACAACCCGCTGAAGATCCAGGGAGGCCTGGAGGGTGTGAAGGATGAGCTGAAGATGCTAGCAGATGCCCTAAGTGTTCTGTCC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AGCATAGAAGTGCTGGACAACCCGCTGAAGATCCAGAAAGGCCTGGAGACCATAAAAGATGAACTGAAGATTCTCACAGATGCCCTGAATGTGTTGGCT.
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